SACRAMENT DATES 2019-2020

First Reconciliation / First Eucharist
For baptized children Grade 2 and up

First Reconciliation / First Eucharist
Parent Information Session: Mon. Sept. 30 (6:30pm)

First Reconciliation:

Parish Welcome for First Reconciliation:
Sat. Oct. 19 or Sun. Oct. 20, any Mass time
(Saturday S5pm, Sunday 9am/11am/5pm)

Sessions:

1: Mon. Oct. 28 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Oct. 29 (4:30pm)
2: Mon, Nov. 4 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Nov. 5 (4:30pm)
3: Mon. Nov. 18 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Nov. 19 (4:30pm)
4: Mon. Dec. 2 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Dec. 3 (4:30pm)

Celebration:
Fri. Dec. 6 (7:30pm) OR
Fri. Dec. 13 (7:30pm)

Reconciliation Retreat:
Thur. Dec. 5 (7:30pm) OR
Thur. Dec. 12 (7:30pm)

First Eucharist:

Parish Welcome for First Eucharist:
Sat. Jan. 25 or Sun. Jan. 26, any Mass time
(Saturday 5pm, Sunday 9am/11am/Spm)

Sessions:

1: Mon. Jan. 27 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Jan. 28 (4:30pm)
2: Mon, Feb. 24 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Feb. 25 (4:30pm)
3: Mon. Mar. 23 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Mar. 24 (4:30pm)
4: Mon. Apr. 20 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Apr 21 (4:30pm)

Celebration:

Sun. May 3 (2:00pm) OR
Sun. May 10 (2:00pm) OR
Sun. May 24 (2:00pm)

First Eucharist Retreat:
Sat. May 2 (7:00pm) OR
Sat. May 9 (7:00pm) OR
Sat. May 23 (7:00pm)

Confirmation
For youth Grade 6 and up

Confirmation Parent Information Session:
Mon. Jan. 13 (6:30pm)

Parish Welcome for Confirmation:
Sat. Jan. 18 or Sun. Jan. 19, any Mass time
(Saturday 5pm, Sunday 9am/11am/5pm)

Sessions:

1: Mon. Jan. 20 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Jan. 21 (4:30pm)

2: Mon. Feb. 10 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Feb. 11 (4:30pm)
3: Mon. Mar. 9 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Mar. 10 (4:30pm)
4: Mon. Mar. 30 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Mar 31 (4:30pm)

Confirmation Retreat & Rehearsal:
TBD

Celebration of Confirmation:
TBD

School-Age Baptism
For unbaptized children Grade 2 and up

Session 1: Mon. Nov. 25 (6:30pm)

Rite of Acceptance:
Tue. Nov. 26 (during 6:30pm Mass)

Session 2: Mon. Dec. 9 (6:30pm)
Session 3: Mon. Jan. 6 (6:30pm)

Penitential Rite:
Tue. Jan. 7 (during 6:30pm Mass)

Candidates for School-Age Baptism then join the
preparation sessions for First Eucharist:

1: Mon. Jan. 27 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Jan. 28 (4:30pm)
2: Mon. Feb. 24 (6:30pm) QR Tue. Feb. 25 (4:30pm)
3: Mon. Mar. 23 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Mar. 24 (4:30pm)
4: Mon. Apr. 20 (6:30pm) OR Tue. Apr 21 (4:30pm)
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